

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1st on of Ball					
Abstract of Cost					
Name of work - Construction of road					
from Narkhari Manjhar road to					
Barbatta road.					
Agency - Kanchaiga Kumar					
Ag. No. -					
Work done issued					
Completion date					
Head:- MR-2054 (H. Maintenance Policy)					
① Clearing and grubbing					
of road & Land. . .					
Qty vide Hb MB P-1					
0.3 Hect. @ Rs 49444-05/Ha Rs					14839-00
② Construction of sub grade					
and earthen shoulder . .					
- - - tech. spe.					
Qty vide Hb MB P-01					
627 H ³ @ Rs 176-47/H ³ Rs					110647-00
③ Construction of GSB-II					
in Pot Patch Work. . .					
- - - tech. spe.					
Qty vide Hb MB P-02					
19.35 H ³ @ Rs 1336-17/H ³ Rs					25855-00
④ Construction of WBH-Grn					
- - - tech. spe.					

Continuation

Rs 151341-00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty vide this MB P-02					
22.45 M ³ @ Rs 218.41/M ³ Rs					49908=00
⑤ Providing laying, spreading & Compacting of Stone aggregates of W.B.M. Gr II					
- - - - - incl. Spc.					
Qty vide this MB P-02.					
33.66 M ³ @ Rs 2025.95/M ³ Rs					68072=00
⑥ Providing and applying Primer Coat with bitumen emulsion (SS-1)					
Qty vide this MB P-03.					
448.01 M ² @ Rs 41.46/M ² Rs					18574=00
⑦ Providing laying and rolling of					
⑦ Providing & applying tack coat to some pre					
mix Carpet - -					
Qty vide this MB P-03					
456.43 M ² @ Rs 14.06/M ² Rs					6417=00
⑧ Providing laying and rolling of 20mm					
Prism Carpet .. technique.					
Qty vide this MB P-03					
456.43 M ² @ Rs 165.66/M ² Rs					75616=00
⑨ Providing and applying					
⑨ tack coat with					

Continuation

369928=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of sheet
	No.	L.	S.	D.	
Between formation					
(25-5) ... 40 ft					
0.5 wide H.B. P-03					
3788 sq m ² @ RS 14.06/m ² RS 53266=00					
(6) Providing and laying					
SDBC area 9.46					
Coat with 0.25 mm					
thickness ... tech. sp.					
0.5 wide H.B. P-03					
94.7 m ³ @ RS 802.66/m ³ RS 757852=00					
(11) Providing and laying					
of hot applied thermoplastic					
Compound road marking					
on both side in full length					
of road - Complete					
0.5 wide H.B. P-14					
300 m ² @ RS 734.99/m ² RS 146998=00					
(2) Providing & fixing of					
K.M. Stone ... tech. sp.					
0.5 wide H.B. P-04					
1 No @ RS 1885.69/each RS 1886=00					
(3) Providing & fixing of 200 m					
stone ... tech. sp.					
0.5 wide H.B. P-04					
5 Nos @ RS 556.24/each RS 2781=00					
(14) Retroreflectivised of					
direction and place					

Particulars	Quantity of material measured				Composite of rates
	Rs.	1.	2.	3.	
1. 1000 kg of cement					
2. 1000 kg of sand					
3. 1000 kg of 10mm aggregate					
4. 1000 kg of 20mm aggregate					
5. 1000 kg of 40mm aggregate					
6. 1000 kg of 75mm aggregate					
7. 1000 kg of 150mm aggregate					
8. 1000 kg of 300mm aggregate					
9. 1000 kg of 600mm aggregate					
10. 1000 kg of 1200mm aggregate					
11. 1000 kg of 2400mm aggregate					
12. 1000 kg of 4800mm aggregate					
13. 1000 kg of 9600mm aggregate					
14. 1000 kg of 19200mm aggregate					
15. Providing and fixing of 100mm thick concrete					
16. Providing and fixing of 150mm thick concrete					
17. Providing and fixing of 200mm thick concrete					
18. Providing and fixing of 250mm thick concrete					
19. Providing and fixing of 300mm thick concrete					
20. Providing and fixing of 350mm thick concrete					
21. Providing and fixing of 400mm thick concrete					
22. Providing and fixing of 450mm thick concrete					
23. Providing and fixing of 500mm thick concrete					
24. Providing and fixing of 550mm thick concrete					
25. Providing and fixing of 600mm thick concrete					
26. Providing and fixing of 650mm thick concrete					
27. Providing and fixing of 700mm thick concrete					
28. Providing and fixing of 750mm thick concrete					
29. Providing and fixing of 800mm thick concrete					
30. Providing and fixing of 850mm thick concrete					
31. Providing and fixing of 900mm thick concrete					
32. Providing and fixing of 950mm thick concrete					
33. Providing and fixing of 1000mm thick concrete					
34. Providing and fixing of 1050mm thick concrete					
35. Providing and fixing of 1100mm thick concrete					
36. Providing and fixing of 1150mm thick concrete					
37. Providing and fixing of 1200mm thick concrete					
38. Providing and fixing of 1250mm thick concrete					
39. Providing and fixing of 1300mm thick concrete					
40. Providing and fixing of 1350mm thick concrete					
41. Providing and fixing of 1400mm thick concrete					
42. Providing and fixing of 1450mm thick concrete					
43. Providing and fixing of 1500mm thick concrete					
44. Providing and fixing of 1550mm thick concrete					
45. Providing and fixing of 1600mm thick concrete					
46. Providing and fixing of 1650mm thick concrete					
47. Providing and fixing of 1700mm thick concrete					
48. Providing and fixing of 1750mm thick concrete					
49. Providing and fixing of 1800mm thick concrete					
50. Providing and fixing of 1850mm thick concrete					
51. Providing and fixing of 1900mm thick concrete					
52. Providing and fixing of 1950mm thick concrete					
53. Providing and fixing of 2000mm thick concrete					
54. Providing and fixing of 2050mm thick concrete					
55. Providing and fixing of 2100mm thick concrete					
56. Providing and fixing of 2150mm thick concrete					
57. Providing and fixing of 2200mm thick concrete					
58. Providing and fixing of 2250mm thick concrete					
59. Providing and fixing of 2300mm thick concrete					
60. Providing and fixing of 2350mm thick concrete					
61. Providing and fixing of 2400mm thick concrete					
62. Providing and fixing of 2450mm thick concrete					
63. Providing and fixing of 2500mm thick concrete					
64. Providing and fixing of 2550mm thick concrete					
65. Providing and fixing of 2600mm thick concrete					
66. Providing and fixing of 2650mm thick concrete					
67. Providing and fixing of 2700mm thick concrete					
68. Providing and fixing of 2750mm thick concrete					
69. Providing and fixing of 2800mm thick concrete					
70. Providing and fixing of 2850mm thick concrete					
71. Providing and fixing of 2900mm thick concrete					
72. Providing and fixing of 2950mm thick concrete					
73. Providing and fixing of 3000mm thick concrete					
74. Providing and fixing of 3050mm thick concrete					
75. Providing and fixing of 3100mm thick concrete					
76. Providing and fixing of 3150mm thick concrete					
77. Providing and fixing of 3200mm thick concrete					
78. Providing and fixing of 3250mm thick concrete					
79. Providing and fixing of 3300mm thick concrete					
80. Providing and fixing of 3350mm thick concrete					
81. Providing and fixing of 3400mm thick concrete					
82. Providing and fixing of 3450mm thick concrete					
83. Providing and fixing of 3500mm thick concrete					
84. Providing and fixing of 3550mm thick concrete					
85. Providing and fixing of 3600mm thick concrete					
86. Providing and fixing of 3650mm thick concrete					
87. Providing and fixing of 3700mm thick concrete					
88. Providing and fixing of 3750mm thick concrete					
89. Providing and fixing of 3800mm thick concrete					
90. Providing and fixing of 3850mm thick concrete					
91. Providing and fixing of 3900mm thick concrete					
92. Providing and fixing of 3950mm thick concrete					
93. Providing and fixing of 4000mm thick concrete					
94. Providing and fixing of 4050mm thick concrete					
95. Providing and fixing of 4100mm thick concrete					
96. Providing and fixing of 4150mm thick concrete					
97. Providing and fixing of 4200mm thick concrete					
98. Providing and fixing of 4250mm thick concrete					
99. Providing and fixing of 4300mm thick concrete					
100. Providing and fixing of 4350mm thick concrete					

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Quantity of area
	No.	L	B	
(18) E/W in concrete for 1/2 of concrete (1/2) 1/2 1/2 1/2 Area of 1/2 1/2 1/2 1/2 Qty vide this MB P-05 31.32 M ² @ Rs 285 = 17/11 Rs 8932.00				
(19) (20) Providing P.C.C. 1:1:6 (1:2:5) in 1/2 1/2 1/2 foundations in 1/2 1/2 1/2 Qty vide this MB P-05 5.691 M ³ @ Rs 4171.26 M ³ Rs 23737.00				
(21) Brick masonry work in head wall in 1/2 1/2 1/2				
all complete				
Qty vide this MB P-05 27.738 M ³ @ Rs 6150 = 83/11 Rs 170612.00				
(22) Plastering work of Providing and laying R.C.C. pipe N.P-3 for culvert on concrete ass bedding of R.C.C. M-10 material fixing collar all complete				
Qty vide this MB P-05 15.0 M @ Rs 1159 = 48/11 Rs 17392.00				
(23) Plastering with R.C.C. (1:4) on brickwork				

Continuation

Rs 1769786.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Amount in Rs
	No.	L	B	D	
		tech spec			
Qty vide this MB P-06					
P-06 -		76.954 M ²			
P-07 -		21.160 M ²			
		98.114 M ²			
98.114 M ² @ Rs 147.60/M ²					14482.00
(23) Brick masonry work					
inc. M(1:3) in parapet					
- - - tech spec					
Qty vide this MB P-06					
2.88 MB @ Rs 5897.46/M ²					16985.00
(24) Providing 1.5 mm painting					

	Dunning - - - tech spec				
Qty vide this MB P-06					
18.24 M ² @ Rs 44.32/M ²					808.00
(25) Painting two coat incl. Sy					
Primer coat after filling					
the surface with synthetic					
enamel paint - tech spec					
Qty vide this MB P-07					
58.56 M ² @ Rs 95.56/M ²					5600.00
(26)					Rs 1807661.00
1% Labour cost	(+)				Rs 18077.00
12% GST	(+)				Rs 216919.00
					Rs 2042657.00

DPG
25/10/2020
ME

DPG
25/10/2020
ME

CSB
6/2/21
EC

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Material statement					
1. Soil	627.0 M ³			2069	
2. Cement	5.249 T				
3. Sand	38.556 T			2891	
Screening					
(4) Stone aggregates	234.728 M ³			35209	
(5) Bitumen	12.13 T				
(6) Bricks	15309 Nos			689	
				40858	
DPDey					
25/10/2020					
ZE					

1st T A/C Bill					
Memo of payments Rs. 20,42,657/-					
By S.D. 5% AB- 10,21,330/-					
2.7.	1% AB.	20427			205189/-
Cust	1% AB.	20427			
Sgst	1% AB.	20427			
Lcess	1% AB.	20427			
Rwy		AB. 40858			AB. 8990/-
SF		AB. 8990			
Treasury N.D.		AB. 11500			
By charge AB- 17,97,468/-					
Total AB. 20,42,657/-					
passed for AB. 20,42,657/- Refers Twenty					
Lac body two thousand five hundred fifty					
seven only.					
Executive Engineer					
R.W. (W) Div.					
Dhruvauli (Nawada)					
15/10/2020					

Token No - CPN B 20210260832